
Annunciation Parish
Schedule Basic Listing

Last Week in March 2018 From Mon 03/26/2018 To Sun 04/01/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Holy Thursday/Mass of the Last Supper on Thu 03/29/2018Killelea,Michael Wirth,Patrick

Good Friday/Solemn Liturgy on Fri 03/30/2018Killelea,Michael Meyers,Jerry

Easter Vigil 8:00 on Sat 03/31/2018 Christie,Patrick Leonard,Carol

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 04/01/2018 Wirth,William Markowski,William

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 04/01/2018 Weber,Mary Angela Suszka,Fran

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 04/01/2018Wirth,Sarah Wirth,Christopher

First Week in April 2018 From Mon 04/02/2018 To Sun 04/08/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 04/07/2018Leonard,Carol Rosenwald,Victoria

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 04/08/2018 Christie,Patrick Wirth,William

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 04/08/2018Life Teen,

Second Week in April 2018 From Mon 04/09/2018 To Sun 04/15/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 04/14/2018Buckley,Paul Barton,Martha

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 04/15/2018 Wirth,Sarah Walker,Rachelle

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 04/15/2018 Meyers,Jerry Killelea,Michael

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 04/15/2018Life Teen,

Third Week in April 2018 From Mon 04/16/2018 To Sun 04/22/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 04/21/2018Wirth,Patrick Dubel,Carol

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 04/22/2018 Daley,Maureen LaBrake,Ron

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 04/22/2018 Alessandra,Susan Weber,Mary Angela

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 04/22/2018Life Teen,

Fourth Week in April 2018 From Mon 04/23/2018 To Sun 04/29/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 04/28/2018Markowski,William Penepent,Paula

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 04/29/2018 Wirth,Christopher Rosenwald,Victoria

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 04/29/2018 Life Teen, Bauman,Bree

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 04/29/2018Adamczak,Ronald
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Annunciation Parish
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in May 2018 From Mon 04/30/2018 To Sun 05/06/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 05/05/2018Buckley,Paul Leonard,Carol

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 05/06/2018 Walker,Rachelle Christie,Patrick

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 05/06/2018 Killelea,Michael Adamczak,Christie

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 05/06/2018Life Teen,

Second Week in May 2018 From Mon 05/07/2018 To Sun 05/13/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Vigil of the Ascension on Wed 05/09/2018 Daley,Maureen

Ascension Thursday on Thu 05/10/2018 Christie,Patrick

Ascension Thurdsay Evening on Thu 05/10/2018 Rosenwald,Victoria

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 05/12/2018Leonard,Carol Dubel,Carol

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 05/13/2018 Wirth,Sarah Wirth,William

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 05/13/2018 Meyers,Jerry Killelea,Michael

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 05/13/2018Adamczak,Ronald Barton,Martha

Third Week in May 2018 From Mon 05/14/2018 To Sun 05/20/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 05/19/2018Wirth,Patrick Buckley,Paul

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 05/20/2018 Wirth,Christopher Walker,Rachelle

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 05/20/2018 Alessandra,Susan Weber,Mary Angela

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 05/20/2018Penepent,Paula Wirth,Sarah

Fourth Week in May 2018 From Mon 05/21/2018 To Sun 05/27/2018

Commentator LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday evening vigil on Sat 05/26/2018Markowski,William LaBrake,Ron

Sunday 8:00 on Sun 05/27/2018 Daley,Maureen Rosenwald,Victoria

Sunday 11:00 on Sun 05/27/2018 Bauman,Bree Adamczak,Christie

Sunday evening 5:00 on Sun 05/27/2018Barton,Martha Adamczak,Ronald
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